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RANK PLAYER
1 Nicholas Marchington
2 Hossein Ensan

3 Timothy Su

4 Milos Skrbic

5 Henry Lu

6 Garry Gates

7 Duey Duong

8 Warwick Mirzikinian
9 Dario Sammartino
10 Kevin Maahs

11 Michael Niwinski

12 Zhen Cai

13 Luke Graham

14 Enrico Rudelitz

15 Preben Stokkan

16 Yuri Dzivielevski

17 Viktor Rau

18 Nicholas Danias

19 Hiroki Nawa

20 Zackary Koerper

21 Daniel Charlton

22 Mihai Manole

23 Marcelo Cudos

24 Austin Lewis

25 Mario Navarro

26 Oliver Bithell

27 Robert Heidorn

28 Christopher Ahrens
29 Corey Burbick

30 Johnathan Dempsey
31 Paul Dhaliwal

32 Christopher Barton
33 Thomer Pidun

34 Alex Livingston (CA)
35 Steven Parrott

2019 50th Annual World Series of Poker
$10,000 No-Limit Hold'em MAIN EVENT - World Championship (Event #73)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 6

Amazon

Entries: 8569 Remaining Players (at EOD): 35

Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $80,548,600

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 1286

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

HORNCHURCH, GB
Muenster, , DE
Boston, MA, US
Sremska Mitrovica, RS
BROOKLYN, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
ANAHEIM HILLS, CA, US
New South Wales, AU
Nova Gorica, IT
Chicago, IL, US
BURNABY, BC, CA
LAKE WORTH, FL, US
Palm City, FL, US
Freisen, , DE

Corvallis, OR, US
Florianopolis, BR
Vienna, AT

Los Angeles, CA, US
Tokyo, , JP

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MACCLESFIELD , Cheshire, GB
BUCHAREST, , RO
Rosario, AR

WACO, TX, US
MALAGA, ES

Dener, , GB

London, GB
Malkenbach, , DE
DAVIE, FL, US

Aurora, CO, US
LANGLEY, BC, CA
ELMIRA, NY, US
KREISS, , DE

HALIFAX, NS, CA
CHERRY VALLEY, IL, US

39,800,000
34,500,000
34,350,000
31,450,000
25,525,000
24,025,000
21,650,000
20,700,000
19,850,000
19,550,000
18,900,000
18,275,000
16,300,000
15,800,000
14,600,000
13,750,000
13,600,000
11,550,000
10,250,000
10,075,000
9,725,000
9,700,000
9,450,000
9,350,000
8,150,000
8,075,000
7,625,000
7,275,000
7,250,000
6,500,000
6,225,000
4,350,000
3,625,000
2,800,000
1,825,000

Amazon/410/6
Amazon/411/2
Amazon/409/6
Amazon/410/3
Amazon /409/8
Amazon/410/5
Amazon /408 /7
Amazon/411/5
Amazon /409/5
Amazon /408 /3
Amazon /408 /9
Amazon /408 /4
Amazon/410/1
Amazon /408 /8
Amazon /408 /5
Amazon /409/9
Amazon/409/1
Amazon/411/7
Amazon/411/4
Amazon / 410/ 2
Amazon/411/8
Amazon /408 /1
Amazon /408 /2
Amazon /409/3
Amazon /409 /4
Amazon /409 /7
Amazon/411/9
Amazon/410/ 8
Amazon/411/3
Amazon/411/6
Amazon/411/1
Amazon /409 /2
Amazon /410/9
Amazon / 410/ 7
Amazon/410/4



